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Company Registrant Country Phone Email Address 

ADA PTY LTD David L. Rost USA 609-304-9418 DavidRost1@aol.com 

Al-Yaqut Company  Mounir H. Abbasi USA 001-7274928833 rubygulf@aol.com 

Armor Holdings, Inc. Alan Ridge USA 904-485-1807 aridge@armorholdings.com 

Armor Holdings, Inc. Danny Miles USA 904-910-8795 dmiles@armorholdings.com 

Arsenal USA I L.L.C. Jimmy Streetman USA 713-944-3351 jimmy@globaltrades.com 

Atlas Group of America, Haitham Sitto USA 248-670-4444 haitham@atlas-iraq.com 

Atlas Group of America, Roger Burrows  USA 248-670-4444 info@atlas-iraq.com 

Australian Defence  Wayne Klintworth Australia +61 3 9353 4558 wayne@ada.com.au 

Ceradyne, Inc. David L. Puckett USA 714-549-0421 x214 dpuckett@ceradyne.com 

Ceradyne, Inc. Mike Kurilla USA 313-570-1616 mkurilla@ceradyne.com 

Charles Kendall and Partners  Hugh Mainwaring UK +44 207 622 5190 hmainwaring@charleskendall.com 

Codan Stephen Chipok USA 703-361-2721 steve.chipok@codan.com.au 

Cypress International Roland A. Asoklis USA 586-566-7974 asokolis@aol.com 

Defense Contracting and Consulting Edward Aangelino USA 714-374-3334 eangelino@aol.com 

Defense Products  Joseph Ochab USA  586-751-1259 dmmijo@aol.com 

DynCorp International Ed Fellers USA 972-871-6731 carl.fellers@dyncorptx.com 

DynCorp International Frank Henderson USA 972-871-6738 frank.Henderson@dyncorptx.com 

DynCorp International Robert Curran USA 817-946-5703 bobcurran@comcast.net 

Fontaine Trailer Company Linda J. Schwabe USA 586-612-7714 buttons627@aol.com 

Ford Motor Company Michael P. Berry USA 313-594-4068 mberry@ford.com 

Ford Motor Company Roberto Melo  USA 313-322-4288 rmelo@ford.com 

FTE BUMAR Ltd Andrzej Dziugiel Poland +(48-22) 620-46-61 adziugiel@phzbumar.com.pl 

FTE BUMAR Ltd Antoni Szulborski Poland +(48-22)652-17-66 aszulborski@phzbumar.com.pl 
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Green Shield Limited Charles M. Welch USA 615-482-4834 greenshieldlimited@hush.ai 

General Dynamics  Thomas W. Walker, Jr. USA 727-578-8268 twwalker@stp.gd-ots.com 

General Dynamics  William T. Koepp USA 727-578-8342 wtkoepp@stp.gd-ots.com 

Company Registrant Country Phone Email Address 

General Dynamics-OTS Herbert D. May USA 727-578-8734 hmay@stp.gd-ots.com 

General Purpose Vehicle  Daniel Katke USA 586-749-0600 dkatke@gpvllc.com 

Global Protection LLC. Gary Andres USA 810-245-6625 gandres@protectivessuits.com 

GMA Cover Corp. Leigh Merritt USA 1-800-967-6209 x202 Leigh.Merritt@gmacover.com 

HighTech USA Victor Nickolich USA 305-772-6701 nordusa@bellsouth.net 

ICOM America, Inc. Mark Maynard USA 301-871-2264 gsa@icomamerica.com 

ICOM America, Inc. Ted Koblick USA 301-871-2264 tedkoblick@icomamerica.com 

International Star Corp.  Ronald Rummell  USA 586-940-2200 x235 rrummell@intstarcorp.com 

ITT Industries Systems  Mr. Tracy Hames USA 719-637-5977 tracy.hames@itt.com 

ITT Industries, Systems Daryl Leed USA 719-637-5755 daryl.leed@itt.com 

ITT Systems Division John Nordyke USA 719-637-4173 john.nordyke@itt.com 

Kuwait Dynamics Ltd. Michael J. Clark Kuwait +9659750264 busdev@qualitynet.net 

KVH Industries Joel Walker USA 714-785-2110 jwalker@kvh.com 

Lockheed Martin Ed Arner USA 817-777-3143 ed.a.arner@lmco.com 

MAW Telecom SRP Co. Piotr Sobol Poland (4822)8487272 piotr.sobol@maw.pl 

MLM International Hillary Rollins USA 305-590-9110 herollins@mlmintl.com 

Motorola Richard Phillips USA 410-867-7873 Richard.Phillips@motorola.com 

Motorola Russ Bales USA 410-712-6568 russ.bales@motorola.com 

Newcon Optik Igor Sannin  Canada 416-663-6963 x225 isanin@newcon-optik.com 

Nightline Inc. Art McAnarney USA 305-598-5357 info@nightline-inc.com 

Nightline Inc. Lee Grasheim USA 305-598-5357 info@nightline-inc.com 
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Nour USA David A. Schulte USA 571-278-3935 dschulte@nourusa.com 

Nour USA Edison Scholes USA 703-442-8668 escholes@cox.net 

Oshkosh Truck  Bob Staszkiewicz USA 920-233-9395 rstaszkiewicz@oshtruck.com 

Company Registrant Country Phone Email Address 

Oshkosh Truck  Jim Zwickey USA 920-233-9384 jzwickey@oshtruck.com 

Raebeck Automotive Nick Vanston USA 586-983-3400 nvanston@comcast.net 

Stewart & Stevenson  Sam Besase USA 713-817-5228 s.besase@ssss.com 

Stewart & Stevenson  William Munz USA 248-457-2235 b.munz@ssss.com 

Stewart & Stevenson John Larkin USA 713-867-1466 j.larkin@ssss.com 

Sustainable Development Adam Gouda USA 313-964-1002 agouda@sdtsdt.com 

Sweet Analysis  Daniel Berkon USA 703-739-5900 dberkon@sasi-corp.com 

TCM Tom Meyer USA 586-992-1453 tcmfedcontracts@wideopenwest.com 

UniTrans Thomas Hayes USA 703-391-6125 thayes@UniTrans.us 

Vitals, Inc. Victor Shtatnov USA 609-520-9453 mr.dantonio@verizon.net 

Vitals, Inc. Mario D’Antonio USA  609-520-9453 mr.dantonio@verizon.net 

Wamar International,  Yousef Barakat USA 805-526-2480 ynbarakat@yahoo.com 

Wheeled Coach  Abel Del Rio USA 407-677-7777 abel.delrio@wheeledcoach.com 

Wheeled Coach  James Philips USA 407-677-7777 jim.philips@wheeledcoach.com 

Z-Systems, Corporation Edgar W. Young III USA 586-977-8540 x234 eyoung@z-systems.com 


